First

Wayne

Chris

Ruthie

Joan

Cesar

Kathy

Dan

Bill

Gary

Mary Louise
Fr. Chris

Sr. Alexander
Paul

Dona

Teresa
Alan and Lisa
Father William
Kathy
Hummy
Jesus

Meg

Ward
Richard

Sr. Joann
Mena

Father Thomas
Michelle

Last

Bunting
Hamill
Patterson
Przywara
Augusto Orozco
Carver
Frydrych
Lynch
Morton
Chesley-Cora
LaBarge
Siegel

Smith
Wakeman
Williams
Carlsen
Cocco
DeFlaviis
Pennell
Soto
Birmingham
Gagnon
Kruse
McPolin
O’Brien-Roache
Protack
Yanacek

St. John Bosco Award

Parish/School

Resurrection

St. Thomas the Apostle
Immaculate Conception, Elkton
St. Mary Magdalen

St. Francis de Sales

Catholic Committee on Scouting
Corpus Christi

St. Mary Magdalen
Resurrection

Padua Academy

Immaculate Conception, Marydel
St. Hedwig

St. Ann, Wilmington

Holy Family

St. John the Beloved

St. John the Beloved

St. John the Beloved

St. John the Beloved

St. Helena

St. Francis de Sales

St. Catherine of Sienna

St. John the Beloved

Ursuline Academy

St. John the Beloved

St. John the Beloved

St. John Neumann

St. John the Baptist/Holy Angels

Year
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

Award

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award

Category

In Parish Youth Ministry
In a Catholic Schools

In Athletics

In Girl Scouts

In Young Adult Ministry
In Girl Scouts

In Athletics

In Parish Youth Ministry
In Catechesis

In a Catholic Schools

In a Multi-Cultural Setting
As a Religious

In Young Adult Ministry
In Parish Youth Ministry
In Athletics

In Parish Youth Ministry
As a Clergy

In Catechesis

In Athletics

In Young Adult Ministry
In Parish Youth Ministry
In Catechesis

In Athletics

As a Religious

In a Catholic Schools

As a Clergy

In Boy Scouts



Tim

Stephen
Patricia
Kevin

Leo

Ann

Yvonne
Dolores

Ken

Steven

Kathy

Ron and Karen
Mike

Sr. Redempta
Steve

Eve

Luisa

Beadle
Chicosky
Curtin

Duffy

Magno Miguel
Williams
Bailey
Ballintyn
Beard
DelRosso
O’Toole
Patterson
Stang
Sweeney
Williams
Aldred
Aponte-Ortiz

Monsignor Charlie Brown

Franklin
Mark
Monica
James
Veronica
Stephanie
Terry
Dave
Robert
Carrol

Bush
Grimes
Hill

Metz
Olszewski
Redick
Suess
Wiechecki
Altmiller
Cochran

St. John Bosco Award

St. Mary Magdalen

Immaculate Conception, Elkton

St. Mary Magdalen
St. John the Beloved

Immaculate Conception, Elkton

St. Christopher

St. Jude the Apostle

St. John the Beloved
Holy Cross

St. Joseph, Middletown
St. Mary Magdalen

St. Paul, Wilmington
Holy Cross

Saint Mark’s High School
St. Margaret of Scotland
St. Edmond, Rehoboth
St. Joseph, Middletown
St. John the Beloved

St. Joseph, Middletown
St. John the Beloved

St. Mary Magdalen

St. Margaret of Scotland
Good Shepherd

Holy Cross

Holy Cross

Immaculate Heart of Mary
St. Joseph, Middletown
Holy Rosary

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award

In Athletics

In Boy Scouts

In a Catholic Schools

In Catechesis

In a Multi-Cultural Setting
In Parish Youth Ministry
In Parish Youth Ministry
In Catechesis

In Athletics

In Boy Scouts

In Catechesis

In a Catholic Schools

In Athletics

As a Religious

In Boy Scouts

In Parish Youth Ministry
In a Multi-Cultural Setting
As a Religious

In Parish Youth Ministry
In Athletics

In Girl Scouts

In Boy Scouts

In a Catholic Schools

In Catechesis

In Catechesis

In Athletics

In Parish Youth Ministry

In Boy Scouts



Christopher
Rita

James
Benjamin
Jennifer
Mary
Mandi
Kimberly
Sr. Jamesanne
Megan
Linda

Becca
Colette
Meghan
Joanne

Sr. Agnes
Kara
Barbara
Robin
Colleen
Derek and Jessica
Martin

Sr. Sandra
Rose

Steve

Kevin
Father Chris
Br. Michael

Corbino
Donson
Drury

Feril
Gatnarek
Gispert
Goodman
Guillen
Taggart
Lechmann
Magarelli
Mastrippolito
Matsanka
Moeltner
Newmier
Oman

St. George
Wanner
Delle Donne
DeRienzo
Dutton
Graney
Grieco
Lombardi
Morabito
O'Donnell
Posch
Rosenello

St. John Bosco Award

St. Anthony of Padua

Salisbury University

Salisbury University
Immaculate Conception, Elkton
St. John the Beloved

St. Catherine of Sienna
Salisbury University
Resurrection

St. Anthony of Padua

Salisbury University

St. Ann, Bethany Beach
Salisbury University

St. John the Baptist/Holy Angels
Salisbury University

Sts. Peter and Paul

St. Ann, Bethany Beach
Salisbury University

St. Mary Magdalen

St. Elizabeth School

St. John the Baptist/Holy Angels
St. Jude The Apostle

St. Joseph, Middletown

Saint Mark’s High School

St. John the Beloved

St. Anthony of Padua
Immaculate Conception, Elkton
St. Paul, Wilmington

St. Anthony of Padua

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award

John Bosco Award

In Athletics

In Young Adult Ministry
In Young Adult Ministry
In Boy Scouts

In Parish Youth Ministry
In Girl Scouts

In Young Adult Ministry
In Girl Scouts

As a Religious

In Young Adult Ministry
In Catechesis

In Young Adult Ministry
In Girl Scouts

In Young Adult Ministry
In Catechesis

In a Multi-Cultural Setting
In Young Adult Ministry
In a Catholic Schools

In Athletics

In Girl Scouts

In Catechesis

In Boy Scouts

In a Catholic School

In Catechesis

In Athletics

In Boy Scouts

In a Multi-Cultural Setting

As a Religious



Eileen
John
Robert
Thomas
Kim

Cory
Ralph
Guadalupe
Pam
Kimberly
Joanne
Patrice
Harry
Virginia
Ann

John
Stephanie
Carroll
Lou
Ginnette
Stephanie
Bill

Father Charles
Father Stanislao

Sr. Grace
Trish
James

Jospefa

Runco
Rutkowski
Shields
Taylor
Zitzner
Zolandz
Colasanti
Espinoza
Everman
Fallon
Gibbons
Gillie
Hammond
Hovland
Hynes
Mears
Outten
Snyder
Vella
Wilson
Casey
Danhardt
Dillingham
Esposito
Jeffery
Malloy
Reap
Sang

St. John Bosco Award

St. Anthony of Padua

St. Elizabeth School

St. Anthony of Padua

St. Francis de Sales

St. Thomas More Oratory
Resurrection

St. John the Baptist/Holy Angels
St. Francis de Sales

St. Anthony of Padua

St. Margaret of Scotland

St. Elizabeth School

St. Joseph, Middletown

Mount Aviat Academy

Sts. Peter and Paul High School
St. Francis de Sales

St. Joseph, Middletown

St. John the Beloved

St. Jude The Apostle

St. Anthony of Padua

Our Mother of Sorrows

St. Mary Magdalen

St. Mary Star of the Sea

St. Mary of the Assumption

St. Mary Star of the Sea
Immaculate Conception, Elkton
St. Anthony of Padua

St. Mary Magdalen

St. Francis de Sales

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award

In Catechesis

In Athletics

In a Catholic School

In Boy Scouts

In Young Adult Ministry
In Parish Youth Ministry
In Parish Youth Ministry
In Young Adult Ministry
In Athletics

In Boy Scouts

In a Catholic School

In Parish Youth Ministry
In a Catholic School

In Justice and Service

In Justice and Service

In Catechesis

In Catechesis

In Catechesis

In Boy Scouts

In Catechesis

In a Catholic School

In Parish Youth Ministry
In Young Adult Ministry
As a Clergy

As a Religious

In Athletics

In Catechesis

In a Multi-Cultural Setting



Ed

Felix

Father Arthur
Eric

Kathleen
Georgette
Ambrosia

Lori

Carla

Gary

Thomas
Jordan

Carla

Arline

Jeff

Sharon
Father Joseph
Matanda
Brian

Jamie

Frank

Father Norman
Brian

Leslie

Father Ed
Primus
William
Nanny

Schiavi
Spitelle
Fiore
Kardash
Kenney
Minnick
Mondoa
Proctor
Spitelle
Turver
Vadden
Ashby
Dauphin
Dosman
Hyde
Magee
McQuaide
Mondoa
Nelson
Quinlan
Bellomo
Carroll
Conaty
Cote
Ogden
Poppiti
Reynolds

Vega Morales

St. John Bosco Award

St. Mary Magdalen
St. Anthony of Padua

St. John the Baptist/Holy Angels

Immaculate Heart of Mary
St. John the Beloved School
St. Mary Magdalen

St. Elizabeth Ann Seton
Immaculate Heart of Mary
St. Mary of the Assumption
St. Anthony of Padua

St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

St. Elizabeth School

St. Anthony of Padua

Immaculate Conception/Holy Cross

St. Mary of the Assumption
St. John the Beloved School
Diocese of Wilmington

St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

St. Francis de Sales

St. Anthony of Padua

St. Elizabeth School

St. Elizabeth Church

St. Ann, Wilmington

Holy Cross

St. Thomas More Oratory
St. Elizabeth Church
Resurrection

St. Paul, Wilmington

2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award

In Boy Scouts

In Justice and Service

As a Clergy

In Boy Scouts

In a Catholic School

In Justice and Service

In a Multi-Cultural Setting
In Girl Scouts

In Young Adult Ministry
In Athletics

In Parish Youth Ministry
In Justice and Service

In Catechesis

In a Multi-Cultural Setting
In Young Adult Ministry
In a Catholic School

As a Clergy

In Parish Youth Ministry
In Boy Scouts

In Athletics

In a Catholic School

As a Clergy

In Athletics

In Catechesis

In Young Adult Ministry
In Boy Scouts

In Parish Youth Ministry
In a Multi-Cultural Setting



Margaret
Steve
Richard
Todd
Antoinette
Jackie
Linda

Pat
Tracie
Mary
Leslie
Stacey
Mark
Kevin
Cheryl
Joseph
Kate

Peg
Chriss
Millette
Rich
Martha
Pamela
Tammy
Felix
Father Jim

Cregan
Dymowski
Hart

Oliver
Quindlen
Selba
Steinmiller
Walker
Bruno
Darling
Fundakowski
Gede
Hutton
Kelley
Nickle
Papili
Sanford
Tillinghast
Zimmerman
Angeles
DeZao
Holladay
King
Martin
Rivera
Yeakel

St. John Bosco Award

Holy Cross

Mount Aviat Academy
St .John the Beloved
St. John the Beloved
St. John the Beloved
St. John Neumann
Sts. Peter and Paul
St Ann, Wilmington
St. Polycarp

Holy Cross

Padua Academy
Holy Cross

St. John the Beloved
St. Elizabeth Parish
Immaculate Conception, Elkton
St. Elizabeth School
St. John the Beloved
St. Dennis

Christ the Teacher
St. Elizabeth Church
St. Polycarp

Padua Academy

St. Benedict/St. Elizabeth of Hungary

Immaculate Conception, Elkton
Immaculate Heart of Mary

Immaculate Conception, Elkton

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award
John Bosco Award

In Parish Youth Ministry
In Athletics

In a Catholic School

In Athletics

In Catechesis

In a Catholic School

In Parish Youth Ministry
In Catechesis

In Girl Scouts

In Parish Youth Ministry
In a Catholic School

In Catechesis

In Athletics

In Athletics

In Parish Youth Ministry
In a Multi-Cultural Setting
In Catechesis

In a Multi-Cultural Setting
In a Catholic School

In a Multi-Cultural Setting
In Parish Youth Ministry
In a Catholic School

In Catechesis

In Catechesis

In a Catholic School

As a Clergy



